VME320 BACKPLANE
Slots: 6, 7, 9, 12, 15, and 21
Height: 6U
• True 320 Mbyte/sec. data rate, 8 times standard VME
• Exceeds ANSI/VITA 1-1994 and IEEE P1014 specifications
• Meets ANSI/VITA 1.1-1997, VME extensions standard
• Compatible with VME64x and VME legacy hardware
• 10-layer controlled impedance stripline designs for under 15 slots

significant source of EMI/RFI radiation and give all signals similar characteristic impedances and minimal signal skew. All these items
allow for significantly higher data transfer rates, since signal skew factors into data transfer rate calculations four times.
Ordering Information
Slots Height Width Order Number
in mm in mm
6 10.316 262.0264 4.765 121.030 101V320M06
7 10.316 262.0264 5.565 141.350 101V320M07
9 10.316 262.0264 7.165 181.990 101V320M09
12 10.316 262.0264 9.565 242.950 101V320M09
15 10.316 262.0264 11.970 303.910 101V320M12
20 10.316 262.0264 15.970 405.510 101V320M20
21 10.316 262.0264 16.770 425.830 101V320M21
Power Distribution
Bustronic VME320 backplanes are designed with the power insertion area, either above and
below the signal slots for slot counts of 12 or more and below the signal slots for fewer than 12
slots, making the backplane height 11.317 inches. Adequate numbers of power bugs have been